
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE M Q

1 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE 1531,3

2 LA MADELEINOISE TIR NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 1521

3 LES MOUETTES POITOU-CHARENTES 1515,6

4 R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 1519,3

5 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 1512,6

6 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE ALSACE 1509,4

7 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY PICARDIE 1508,9

8 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 1506,2

9 S.T. NITTING LORRAINE 1503,7

10 A.L. D'ARQUES NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 1501,3

11 U.S. ISSORIENNE AUVERGNE 1493,2

12 S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE 1489,5

13 S.T. PONTARLIER FRANCE-COMTÉ 1489,5

14 CARCASSONNAISE TIR LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 1487,9

15 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ AUVERGNE 1481,2

16 AVENIR SURVILLIERS ILE DE FRANCE 1469

17 S.T. BESANCON FRANCE-COMTÉ 1442,2

18 TIR DU HUREPOIX ILE DE FRANCE 1432,4

19 SOURIRE DE CLICHY ILE DE FRANCE 1416,4

20 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 1403,2

PALMARES  2017
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
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POSTE

1

PETITE FINALE

KOENIGUER Elsa

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU POSTE

ERDMANN Emmanuelle
ROBERT Sarah MATHIS Rémi

PIASECKI Pierre
GEHRLEIN Peter

FINALE

WELSCH Alexandre

MABBOUDI Eric

WELSCH Alexandre PICARD Justine

NIEWADA InèsWAGNER Océane

LEGRAND Cathline

NAAS Raphaël
BALD Yann

NIEWADA Léo

ROETTELE Lisa
GENG Alexandra

FRATERNELLE CUVILLY POSTE

4

GEHRLEIN Peter
BUFFARD Lorenzo LARRIEU Brice

POINT Wilfried ERDMANN Emmanuelle

4 0

WELSCH Alexandre BONNAUD Mathieu
SEITZ Patrick GERMOND Anne-Ségolène

LES MOUETTES POSTE

BONNAUD Mathieu

POINT Wilfried
LARRIEU Brice

2

LA MADELEINOISE TIR

R.C. STRASBOURG

4

VASSEUR Matthieu

LA MADELEINOISE TIR

LEGRAND Cathline
PICARD Justine NIEWADA Léo

NIEWADA Inès

4

FOURNIER Marie
FUND Maximilien

POSTE LES MOUETTES R.C. STRASBOURG

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE

MABBOUDI Eric

LARRIEU Brice
DOS SANTOS Sébastien
DOS SANTOS Christophe

BOUVIALA Prisca GERMOND Anne-Ségolène

POINT Wilfried

LEGRAND Pierre BONNAUD Mathieu

PIASECKI Pierre ROBERT Sarah MATHIS Rémi

DEMI-FINALES
HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

FUND Maximilien
FOURNIER Marie

KOENIGUER Elsa

4 0

SEITZ Patrick

SAUVEPLANE Valérian

0 1

TRIOUX Marlène

4

ROBERT Sarah

POSTE LES MOUETTES

BERGERET Fabrice

GOMEZ Judith

CARABINE - DIVISION 1

GEHRLEIN Peter
BUFFARD Lorenzo

BOISARD Olivier
GENG Bertrand

ERDMANN Emmanuelle RUDY Jules
MILLIERE Julie

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM

MABBOUDI Eric

PIASECKI Pierre GENG Christophe MATHIS Rémi

1er TOUR        1/4 FINALES         2e  TOUR
POSTE ALSATIA KALTENHOUSEHARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU POSTE R.C. STRASBOURG

GAERTNER Benjamin

PICARD Justine
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SEITZ Patrick LEGRAND Cathline
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LA MADELEINOISE TIR

GERMOND Anne-Ségolène KOENIGUER Elsa

BUFFARD Lorenzo FOURNIER Marie
FUND Maximilien

4 0

NIEWADA Inès



1 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 PIASECKI Pierre 103,4 103,1 104,6 311,1 GEHRLEIN Peter 102,8 102,3 104,2 309,3 BUFFARD Lorenzo 102,5 102,6 103,4 308,5 WELSCH Alexandre 99,7 102,5 99,3 301,5 SEITZ Patrick 99,2 100,6 101,1 300,9 1531,3

2 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 15.59.128 NIEWADA Inès 104,4 103,3 103,4 311,1 NIEWADA Léo 101,7 100 99,2 300,9 LEGRAND Cathline 99,3 101,7 98,6 299,6 FUND Maximilien 101,8 102,5 100,6 304,9 FOURNIER Marie 103,5 99,2 101,8 304,5 1521

3 R.C. STRASBOURG 1.67.246 KOENIGUER Elsa 100,4 98,8 98 297,2 ERDMANN Emmanuelle 102,6 102,7 102,8 308,1 PICARD Justine 102,4 100,7 97,2 300,3 MABBOUDI Eric 100,8 101 103,2 305 MATHIS Rémi 103,2 101,7 103,8 308,7 1519,3

4 LES MOUETTES 17.17.153GERMOND Anne-Ségolène 98 101,7 96,7 296,4 LARRIEU Brice 100,8 102,6 102,3 305,7 BONNAUD Mathieu 97,9 101,4 100 299,3 ROBERT Sarah 102,6 104,2 101,5 308,3 POINT Wilfried 102,2 100,3 103,4 305,9 1515,6

5 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE 19.12.057 LEGRAND Pierre 96,5 100,8 99,2 296,5 BOUVIALA Prisca 97,4 99,9 98,7 296 BERGERET Fabrice 100 100,9 98,7 299,6 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 99,9 104,1 104,2 308,2 GOMEZ Judith 103 104,8 104,5 312,3 1512,6

6 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 1.67.032 BALD Yann 97,5 99,5 100,8 297,8 MILLIERE Julie 100,9 100,1 102,9 303,9 RUDY Jules 101,6 102,1 100,2 303,9 GAERTNER Benjamin 100,7 101,2 101,1 303 NAAS Raphaël 99,9 100,2 100,7 300,8 1509,4

7 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 16.60.071 TRIOUX Marlène 99,9 99,8 96,2 295,9 WAGNER Océane 101,2 102,2 103,8 307,2 DOS SANTOS Christophe 99,6 102,1 103,7 305,4 DOS SANTOS Sébastien 102,3 101,1 102,2 305,6 VASSEUR Matthieu 99,2 99,5 96,1 294,8 1508,9

8 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 1.67.035 BOISARD Olivier 102,9 101,3 100,4 304,6 ROETTELE Lisa 100,4 99,4 98,2 298 GENG Alexandra 99,8 99,6 99,3 298,7 GENG Christophe 103,5 101,7 99,5 304,7 GENG Bertrand 100,7 100,6 98,9 300,2 1506,2

9 S.T. NITTING 12.57.100 DUCELLIER Mathieu 102,1 97,7 100,1 299,9 KRYZS Lucas 101,8 102,6 101 305,4 COLLOT Florence 101,6 98,8 99,8 300,2 MOMBERT Claire 98 101,2 98 297,2 MOELO Maëva 99,4 100,3 101,3 301 1503,7

10 A.L. D'ARQUES 15.62.021 PONTZEELE Mickaël 99,9 101,3 101,1 302,3 LEROY Pierre 102,8 98,7 100,4 301,9 HUBERT Amandine 99,4 96,7 99 295,1 BILLAUD Cédric 100,2 102,6 101,8 304,6 BLONDEAU Nicolas 97,7 98,2 101,5 297,4 1501,3

11 U.S. ISSORIENNE 3.63.138 RODDE Jérôme 101,2 102,6 101,5 305,3 BOISSERIE Liona 95,5 103 93,1 291,6 ROUSSEAUX Louis 97,2 95,9 100,6 293,7 ALBOURIE Lauriane 98,2 98,4 100,1 296,7 BASTIN Florian 102,6 101,5 101,8 305,9 1493,2

12 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 PHILIPPI Alisson 97,1 99 98 294,1 NEUFELD Fanny 99,8 98,6 99,6 298 FRIES Amèly 94,8 94 93 281,8 WINTENBERGER Emilie 100 101,1 104,7 305,8 CHASSAT Emilien 102,2 103,5 104,1 309,8 1489,5

13 S.T. PONTARLIER 23.25.147 BESSOT Maxime 98,7 100,8 99,9 299,4 VARDANEGA Jade 100 98,4 98,6 297 VOUILLOT Alicia 96,7 95,9 95,5 288,1 ROSENFELD Martin 99,2 100,2 100,9 300,3 BESSOT Pierre 100,7 101,8 102,2 304,7 1489,5

14 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 11.11.088 MARTY Frédéric 103,5 98,6 101,7 303,8 WATRELOT Gaëlle 102,6 100,1 102,4 305,1 LEPAGE Kelly 95,9 99,8 84,2 279,9 ZOCCARATO Celia 99,8 97,1 101,3 298,2 KONIECZNY Pauline 98,3 99,8 102,8 300,9 1487,9

15 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005 CHARMES Sébatien 98,4 98,8 98,5 295,7 NABONNAND Clément 97,6 95,2 98,7 291,5 NABONNAND Elodie 101,4 99,2 97,8 298,4ROCHETTE MOUYREN Faustine95,1 98,1 99,5 292,7 DOUSPIS Mélanie 101,7 101,8 99,4 302,9 1481,2

16 AVENIR SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 DEPREZ Christophe 97,2 98,8 98,9 294,9 VALOIS Guillaume 92,2 94,1 95,1 281,4 RIBEYROL Anna 95,9 98,7 98,6 293,2 AUDUC Claire-Emeline 99 101,1 98,6 298,7 HAGARD Sandrine 100,4 99,3 101,1 300,8 1469

17 S.T. BESANCON 23.25.164 MARTELLO Lilian 94,3 98,7 103 296 VRECKO Sindy 93,7 92 95,8 281,5 PIETRI Marina 93,8 98,4 99,1 291,3 DUPREY Jeanne 92,5 96,4 92,5 281,4 ROUSSELET Estelle 95,9 98 98,1 292 1442,2

18 TIR DU HUREPOIX 10.91.222 MORIN Sandy 101 100,9 102,1 304 LE COQ Erwan 85,1 89,3 84,1 258,5 RIEUX Jimmy 91,6 96 94,3 281,9 RIEUX Lucille 98,1 94,6 98,1 290,8 DURAND Yohan 97 102 98,2 297,2 1432,4

19 SOURIRE DE CLICHY 10.92.252 MSADDAK Maissa 91,2 80 87,5 258,7 COGNE Benjamin 98,3 96,7 91,7 286,7 RENARD Hervé 88,7 84,7 91,8 265,2 LE GOAS Yann 101,3 99,1 99,6 300 HATTERER Stéphane 100,2 100,1 105,5 305,8 1416,4

20 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 15.59.070 DAMBRINE Lola 80,2 80,3 79,7 240,2 FRANCOISE Marie 94,3 97,3 97 288,6 DESRUMAUX Justine 93,7 92,3 99 285 D'ALMEIDA Thomas 100,8 99,2 100,2 300,2 DAYEZ Dominique 97,6 93,9 97,7 289,2 1403,2
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